
Jedburgh Curling Club
Contest Date Time
Two Rivers 1/6 Thu 09-Oct 5.45pm Kelso

St Ronans

Opener Thu 09-Oct 8pm
Two Rivers 2/6 Thu 16-Oct 5.45pm Jedburgh

St Ronans

Balfour 1/3 Thu 23-Oct 8pm
Balfour 2/3 Thu 30-Oct 8pm
Balfour 3/3 Wed 05-Nov 5.45pm
Dodd 1/3 Wed 12-Nov 5.45pm
Two Rivers 3/6 Thu 20-Nov 5.45pm Jedburgh

Kelso

Skins Fri 21-Nov 5.45pm
Jedburgh Bonspiel Fri 05-Dec 5.45pm
Jedburgh Pairs 1/3 Mon 08-Dec 5.45pm

6.45pm
Dodd 2/3 Thu 11-Dec 8pm
Christmas Cracker Wed 17-Dec 5.45pm


